AGENDA
Principal Leadership Academy
Mentor Training
November 26 and 27, 2012

Arrival: Sunday evening, November 25

Monday, November 26

8:00
8:30

9:15
10:15
10:30
11:00
12:00
1:00

2:00
2:15

3:15
4:00
4:30
6:00

Welcome and Introductions: Pam Sheley

The Goals and Timeline of the Program: Pam Sheley

Certification Requirements for Principals: Sam Redding

The Mentor’s Role: Pam Sheley

Leading Change—Rapid Improvement in BIE Schools: Lauren Morando Rhim

Break

Rapid Improvement Leader Indicators and Web System: Sam Redding and Lauren Rhim
Managing Change—Native Star: Sam Redding and Lauren Rhim

Lunch

Engaging People--Culture and Language Indicators—RunningHorse Livingston and
Bernadette Anderson

Break

Seeing Change Through to the Classroom: Lois Myran, RunningHorse Livingston, and
Sam Redding

More on Instruction

Wrap-Up

Adjourn

Dinner Together

Tuesday, November 27

8:00
8:30

9:15

10:00
10:15
11:00

12:00
1:00
1:15
1:45
2:45
3:00
6:00

Review of Day 1: Sam Redding

The Project Management Tool: Pam Sheley

Site Visits, Reports, and Action Plans

Mentorship Principles and Practices: Pam Sheley

Break

Review of Mentors’ Schools: Pam Sheley, Roxanne Brown, Bart Stevens
Expectations—Knocking Down Barriers to Success: Lauren Rhim, RunningHorse
Livingston, Bernadette Anderson

Lunch

Planning for Basic Leadership Training and Beyond: Pam Sheley and Sam Redding
Personal Mentoring Profiles

Reporting Out on Mentoring Profiles

Questions

Adjourn

Dinner Together



