AGENDA

Principal Leadership Academy Mentor Training November 26 and 27, 2012

Arrival: Sunday evening, November 25

Monday, November 26

8:00	Welcome and Introductions: Pam Sheley
8:30	The Goals and Timeline of the Program: Pam Sheley
	Certification Requirements for Principals: Sam Redding
	The Mentor's Role: Pam Sheley
9:15	Leading Change—Rapid Improvement in BIE Schools: Lauren Morando Rhim
10:15	Break
10:30	Rapid Improvement Leader Indicators and Web System: Sam Redding and Lauren Rhim
11:00	Managing Change—Native Star: Sam Redding and Lauren Rhim
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Engaging PeopleCulture and Language Indicators—RunningHorse Livingston and
	Bernadette Anderson
2:00	Break
2:15	Seeing Change Through to the Classroom: Lois Myran, RunningHorse Livingston, and
	Sam Redding
3:15	More on Instruction
4:00	Wrap-Up
4:30	Adjourn
6:00	Dinner Together

Tuesday, November 27

8:00	Review of Day 1: Sam Redding
8:30	The Project Management Tool: Pam Sheley
	Site Visits, Reports, and Action Plans
9:15	Mentorship Principles and Practices: Pam Sheley
10:00	Break
10:15	Review of Mentors' Schools: Pam Sheley, Roxanne Brown, Bart Stevens
11:00	Expectations—Knocking Down Barriers to Success: Lauren Rhim, RunningHorse
	Livingston, Bernadette Anderson
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Planning for Basic Leadership Training and Beyond: Pam Sheley and Sam Redding
1:15	Personal Mentoring Profiles
1:45	Reporting Out on Mentoring Profiles
2:45	Questions
3:00	Adjourn
6:00	Dinner Together